1
1/32 DIN Digital Panel Meter K3GN
Compact and Intelligent Digital Panel Meter
A single Panel Meter covering a wide range of
applications.
3 main applicable functions:
• Process meter (DC voltage/current input).
• RPM processor/tachometer (frequency input).

Easy to configure through the front panel or via RS-485.
EN/IEC conformity with CE marking and UL/CSA approval.
Ordering Information
Input  type Supply
lt
Output Communicationspu ype Supp y
voltage
Ou pu
No communications RS-485
DC voltage/current, NPN 24 VDC Dual relays (SPST-NO) K3GN-NDC 24 VDC K3GN-NDC-FLK 24 VDCC o age/cu e , C
Three NPN open collector K3GN-NDT1 24 VDC K3GN-NDT1-FLK 24 VDC
DC voltage/current, PNP Dual relays (SPST-NO) K3GN-PDC 24 VDC K3GN-PDC-FLK 24 VDCC o age/cu e ,
Three PNP open collector K3GN-PDT2 24 VDC K3GN-PDT2-FLK 24 VDC
K3GN K3GN
2
Model Number Legend:
K3GN -             -          24 VDC